Honda Track Eperience 2024

ADVANCED

Results Session 8

27-04-2024

Chang International Circuit - 4.554 Km.

Pos Nbr Name Team

105
24
15
55
54
25
85
91
92
36
34

© 00 N O O~ WwN R

B
= o

Class

ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED
ADVANCED

Fastest

1:53.732
1:53.942
1:55.029
1:57.649
1:59.275
2:01.798
2:02.572
2:02.903
2:03.279
2:03.340
2:04.845

In Gap

0.210
1.087
2.620
1.626
2.523
0.774
0.331
0.376
0.061
1.505
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Diff Laps TOP

Speed

4 244.90

0.210 5 257.10
1297 7 243.80
3917 6 232.80
5543 5 235.80
8.066 7 219.50
8.840 4 241.10
9.171 6 182.10
9.547 6 181.20
9.608 5 228.80
11.1123 5 174.80

Fastest time : 1:53.732 by Nbr. 105 -

Timekeeper by : Chang International Circuit

15:53:37
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